








Jill Patten <jpatten@geneseoschools.org>

Fwd: FOIA Records Request ­ January 15, 2019 
5 messages

Adam Brumbaugh <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org> Tue, Jan 15, 2019 at 9:17 AM
To: Jill Patten <jpatten@geneseoschools.org>

FOIA request. 
 
­­­­­­­­­­ Forwarded message ­­­­­­­­­ 
From: Illinois Retired Teachers Association <nmihelich@irtaonline.org> 
Date: Tue, Jan 15, 2019 at 8:27 AM 
Subject: FOIA Records Request ­ January 15, 2019 
To: <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org> 
 
 

Dear District Official / FOIA Officer:
 
This is a request under the Illinois Freedom of Information Act. Today's date is January 15, 2019
 
RECORDS REQUESTED: Please provide the name and email address of all teachers or
administrators who are retiring in 2019. 
 
Please provide the requested records electronically. Please email to nmihelich@irtaonline.org
  
This is a request by the Illinois Retired Teachers Association, a 501c4 not­for­profit Illinois
organization. 
 

Sincerely,
 
Nathan Mihelich
Illinois Retired Teachers Associaiton
www.irtaonline.org
217­523­8488

PLEASE WATCH: A special video highlighting a few of the
"2018 Excellence in Education Grant Program" Recipients!

 



Cc: Adam Brumbaugh <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org>

Here you go...
 
Jeanne Anderson ­ janderson@geneseoschools.org 
Sue Berry ­ sberry@geneseoschools.org
Cathy Strafford ­ cstrafford@geneseoschools.org
[Quoted text hidden]

Jill Patten <jpatten@geneseoschools.org> Tue, Jan 15, 2019 at 1:04 PM
To: Tracy Colter <tcolter@geneseoschools.org>
Cc: Adam Brumbaugh <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org>

Thank you so much!  
Jill PattenJill Patten
Administrative Assistant to SuperintendentAdministrative Assistant to Superintendent  
Geneseo CUSD #228Geneseo CUSD #228
309-945-0404309-945-0404
fax 309-945-0445fax 309-945-0445
 
[Quoted text hidden]

Jill Patten <jpatten@geneseoschools.org> Tue, Jan 15, 2019 at 1:21 PM
To: nmihelich@irtaonline.org
Cc: Adam Brumbaugh <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org>

Per your request:
Geneseo Retirees:
 
Jeanne Anderson ­ janderson@geneseoschools.org 
Sue Berry ­ sberry@geneseoschools.org
Cathy Strafford ­ cstrafford@geneseoschools.org
 
Please confirm that your request has been completed.
 
Thank you in advance.  
Jill
Jill PattenJill Patten
Administrative Assistant to SuperintendentAdministrative Assistant to Superintendent  
Geneseo CUSD #228Geneseo CUSD #228
309-945-0404309-945-0404
fax 309-945-0445fax 309-945-0445
 
 
­­­­­­­­­­ Forwarded message ­­­­­­­­­ 
From: Adam Brumbaugh <abrumbaugh@geneseoschools.org> 
Date: Tue, Jan 15, 2019 at 9:17 AM 
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]




